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Schlussklassement Bike-O Swiss Cup 2002

* = Streichresultat (die 5 besten Resultate zahlen)

Name Gesamt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Martina Brénnimann 500 100 100 100 100 100 100%*
Regula Hodler 200 100 100

Mirjam Eggsplihler 190 95 95

Stefanie Rothenbihler 186 91 95

Petra Degen 95 95
Franziska Ebinger 95 95

Sybille Quidort 91 91

Anna Bonafini 495 100 100 95 100 95* 100
Corine Bronnimann 382 100 91 100 91
Simone Brénnimann 186 91 95

Christine Lehmann 100 100
Irene Degen 95 95
Brigitte Frutig 88 88
Ursula Hausermann 483 100 95 83* 85* 88* 88 100 100
Regula Miihlemann 467 91* 91 91 95 95 95
Yvonne Wicki 457 88 95 95 85% 91 88
Franziska Miiller-Hotz 337 86 88 81 82

Yvonne Gantenbein 300 100 100 100

Christine Raber 277 86 91 100
Anne-Marie Hauswirt 248 83 82 83

Annick Béguin 200 100 100

Eniko Stiideli-Fey 177 86 91

Gaby Aebersold 177 91 86
Mirjam Probst 176 91 85
Karin Wegmidiller 172 88 84

Alexandra Thomas 169 84 85

Irene Raber 168 82 86

Beatrice Wyss 166 80 86

Irene Miiller 165 81 84

Kathrin Hindermann 162 80 82

Judith Huonder-Wicki 95 95

Ingrid Stengard 95 95

Monika Bonafini 95 95

Gaby Egli 91 91
Alix Rahm 85 85

Helen Bridle 85 85

Doris Keller 84 84

Mirjam Klossner 83 83

Monika Bonafini 500 100 100 100 100 100 100%*
Marianne Guhl 476 95 91* 91* 91 100 95 95
Bea Rahm 450 86* 88 88 88 91 95

Kathi Raber 281 91 95 95

Susanne Friedli 188 100 88
Loise Loup 183 95 88

Véronique Juan 100 100

Susi Schlatter 95 95

Elisabeth Haberstich 91 91

Bea Jabas 91 91

Margrit Schaltegger 88 88
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Colin Vuilloud
David Rolli

Roman Zoller
Philipp Grimmer
Sylvain Loup
Christian Schlatter
Marcel Troxler
Tobias Fliickiger
Alain Haberstich
Adrian Hofstetter

Thomas Schwager
Roland Stahli
Stefan Frutig
Christoph Schlatter
Sven Schépfer
Matthias Wittwer
Antoine Voilloud
Christian Spoerry
Beat Hubmann
Simon Klantschi
Alberto Bethaz
Pirmin Schneider
Jérome Kaser
Daniel Perret

Lars Brénnimann
Beat Meier
Benjamin Imhof
Fabien Loup
Lukas Eberli
Michael Eyer

Simon Seger
Beat Schaffner
Jonas Fritschy
Rémy Jabas
Christian Aebersold
Michael Seger
Peter Miiller
Beat Oklé
Christian Hohl
Rolf Fliickiger
Peter Mosimann
Adrian Bitterli
André Wirz
Andreas Hinder
Jirg Schaller
Urs Dauwalder
Stefan Pfister
Herve Clor
Christof Seger
Franz Frosch
Oliver Imfeld
Corsin Caluori
Jurg Niggli
Pavel Ditrych
Michael Eglin
René Wittwer

200
100
100
100
95
95
95
91
91
88

495
288
262
195
188
186
177
175
173
169
95
95
95
91
88
88
86
86
85
84

500
457
451
443
443
436
427
427
425
425
400
380
350
345
341
336
331
307
296
289
274
236
228
222
217
210

100
88
91
100
84
85
95
86
100 100
95
84* 95
85 84
78
88 75%
81 76%*
91
79
86 81%*
82
62*
64
91
85
83 88
80
82
69
61
70
80

95%*
100
86

91
88

100

91
73%
75
66*
86
88
82
83
77
65*
72
85

80
84
68
74

61

63

100

95

91*

85
95
100

84

88

86

95%*
91
86
83

72%
88
80
84
78
82
81
65
70

76
73
75

79
68

100

95

91

88

95

100
88
86
91

85

83*
91
85*
81*
69*
77%
80
78
73%
72%
79
60*
62
74

95
76
86
65
64

71

58

100

100

88

91

84
82
95
85

81
86

100

95

100

91

95
86

88

84

82
80

100

95

91

100

86

95
91

88

85
84

74*
91

85*
100
86
95
81
71

83

76

72
84

100

100

91*
85
88

100
95
86

75%

76

82

80
71

78
70

72

100

88*
95

100

86

91
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28
29
30
31
31
33
34
34
34
34
38
39
39
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
54
56
57
57
59
60
60
62
63
63
63
66
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
73
73
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Alain Berger

Roni Klinke
Jeremie Gillmann
Luc Béguin

Dan Uebersax

Urs Pralus

Pascal Messikommer
Joel Poirette
Bruno Brand

Jonas Beutler
Adrian Gutknecht
Roland Meister
Thierry Jeanneret
Beat Fankhauser
Reto Miiller

Urs Jordi

Uwe Mildner
Hansheiri Spoerry
Reto Wagner

Sepp Kurmann
Roger Clavadetscher
Albert Reichlin
Sébastien Trachsel
Urs Kalin

Guy-John Pasche
Christian Kiing
Beat Jakob

Konrad Ehrbar
Tamas Szacscay
Markus Schubnell
Gilbert Projer
Roger Dittli

Simon Schiipbach
Simon Ott

Beat Bergmann
René Ulirch

Albert Zimmermann
Christoph Hofer
Simon Hodel
Martin J6rg

Kurt Schmied
Patrick Imboden
Urs Datwyler

Peter Grollmann
Andreas Grote
André Battig
Christoph Schlatter
Marco Randini
Markus Bigler
Peter Neuenschwander
Daniel Huber
Stephan Bernhard
Christoph Brand
Matthias Kuster
Jann Dietrich

René von Wartburg

200
199
178
173
153
153
150
149
149
149
149
148
147
147
145
145
139
122
119
88
86
85
84
84
83
83
82
81
81
80
79
79
78
77
77
75
73
73
73
70
69
69
68
66
66
65
63
63
63
62
61
59
57
56
54
53

79

83

77

71
67

68
74
72
60

86

73

66

65
63

64
95

76

70
78

81
79

71

67
62

69

100
67

85

69

74

77

71

64

66

63

62

100
68

88

84

82
75
66
67

70

55

63

61
59
57
56
54
53

85

83

80

83

81

80

88

82

79
78
77
75
73

70

83

74

84

81

77

73

69
68

84
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Res Raber

Alain Villerot
Daniel Tommer
Urs Friedli

Jurg Hindermann
Hansruedi Hany
Heinz Bigler

Heini Guhl

Erwin Gartmann
Walter Rahm
Markus Liechti
Alfred Frutig
Daniel Briihimeier
Marco Bonafini
Alain Junod
Thomas Wild
Heinz Brénimann
Daniel Derron
Alain Juan

Reto Miiller
Martin Kohli
Albert Iten

Josef Bachler
Roland Schiitz
Emil Kimmig
Hansruedi Schlatter
Hanspeter Arm
Ulrich Matter

Willi Spring

Urs Brénnimann
Peter Miiller

Mario de Nobili
Max Grimmer
Toéby Imhof
Christophe Vuitton
Pavel Ditrych

Urs Glintensberger
Isidor Schilliger
Hansruedi Kohler
Matthis Marty
Hanspeter Schenk
Jorg Schifferli
Herbert Biihl

Jirg Dappen
Peter Schmied
Hansjorg Graf
Peter Thomas
Ludwig Schneider
Hanspeter Ryser
Hans Rothenbiihler
Hanspeter Hirschi
Martin Huonder
Ernst Mischler
Martin Altenburger

495
490
468
438
432
428
425
419
410
407
406
399
399
380
345
245
234
222
191
190
188
180
173
170
168
166
165
156
153
153
91
88
88
85
84
84
83
82
81
81
81
79
78
78
77
77
76
75
74
74
73
72
70
69

100

91
95

88

100
95
91
83

84*
86

82
76
79
80
74

71%
88

73

85

81

78

77

75

72
70
69

91*
100
95
85
82*
84

88
81
83

78
79
77
86

76

80

88*

80*
83*

81

76%
78
75%

73
86
85

91
95
100

82
84
79

77

74

100
80*
79
77%
78

81

75
85
83

95
88

91
86
82

76

84

88*

100

86

85

83

82

78

95

80

91

84

81

79

95

88
85

83
82
86
84
81

100

91

100
88*
91
95
85
78%
80

72*
84
83
75
81

77
79
71

86
76

82

74

73

100
95

91
85
84
86
83
88

75%
80

74

79

73

82
79

81

78

77
76

95%*
100
91
84
85
86

82

81

85

88

83
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Hansruedi Brand
Ueli Morgenthaler
Renato Scala
René Schlatter
Banz Hadorn
Max Santschi
Ulrich Streit
Bruno Huber
Daniel Jabas
Werner Wehrli
Hansueli Wenger

Pierre-André Baumgartner

Res Luder

Peter Wegmiiller
Roland Jakob
Hans Baumgartner
Hans Althaus
Ernst Trunz
Markus Zehnder
Fritz Stephan

Paul Knisli
Augusto Saltarelli
Hansruedi Schlatter
Ruedi Wicki
Christian Annen
Hans-Peter Marti
Max Kaderli

Roger Schrago
Ueli Hauswirth
Mark Kiener

Hans Reist

500
481
471
455
447
429
422
417
345
329
270
262
169
168
153
91
91
88
88
86
86
84
84
83
82
81
81
79
79
79
78

95
91

100

95%*
100

86*

83*
85

82
84

91

88

100
91

88*
86
84

85
95

95%*
100
83*
88
91
86
80
78
85
81

84
82
77

79

100
82*
95
88
91
83*
77*

80
81

78
85

86
76

84

79

95

100

85

91

88

86

100
95
88
91

85
83

86

84

100
95
86
88

84*

82

80
85

91

83

81

85*
88*
100
86*
91
83
80
77%
95

84

82

81

79
78

100

95
91



